Name of Corporate debtor: Mittal Corp Limited; Date of commencement of CIR]

List of creditors as on: April 25, 2023

ovember 10,2021

Amount of Amount of any mutual Amount of claim not [Amount of claim under
S. No. [Name of Creditor Details of Claim Received Details of Amount Claimed Contingent cl; dues, that may be set-off _|admitted verification Remarks, if any
Amount of claim Amount covered by | Amount covered by |Whether Related| % Voting
Date of receipt | Amount Claimed admitted Nature of Claim security interest Guarantee Party Share in CoC

1|Rekha Rathi 10-05-2022 21,000 21,000 | Claim by other creditor - - No NA - - -

2| Arvind Puiari 12-05-2022 83,469 83,469 | Claim by other creditor - - No NA - - -

3Indian Bank 15-09-2022 6,52,08,010 - |Claim by other creditor - - No NA - 6,52,08,010 -

Total 6,53,12,479 1,04,469 6,52,08,010




